Nathan Bolton -Terms & Conditions

Terms & Conditions

Welcome to Nathan Bolton's website. These Terms & Conditions govern your use of our website and services. By accessing or using our website, you agree to comply with these terms. If you do not agree with these terms, please refrain from using our website.

1. Intellectual Property

All content, including but not limited to text, graphics, images, logos, and videos, displayed on this website is the property of Nathan Bolton or its licensors and is protected by copyright laws. You may not reproduce, distribute, modify, or transmit any content from this website without prior written consent.

2. Use of Website

You agree to use this website for lawful purposes only and in a manner that does not infringe upon the rights of others. You may not use this website to transmit harmful or unlawful content, engage in illegal activities, or violate any applicable laws or regulations.

3. Product Purchases

When you purchase products from our website, you agree to provide accurate and complete information, including your name, address, and payment details. You must be of legal age to make purchases on this website. We reserve the right to refuse or cancel any orders that violate these terms or are deemed fraudulent.

4. Shipping and Delivery

We endeavour to ship orders promptly and provide accurate delivery estimates. However, we cannot guarantee delivery times and are not liable for any delays or issues caused by third-party shipping carriers.

5. Returns and Refunds

We accept returns of products purchased from our website within 14 days of delivery, provided they are in their original

Nathan Bolton -Terms & Conditions (con'td)

condition and packaging. Refunds will be issued to the original payment method, excluding shipping charges, unless otherwise specified.

6. Limitation of Liability

In no event shall Nathan Bolton or its affiliates be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising out of or in connection with your use of this website or the products purchased from it. This includes, but is not limited to, loss of profits, data, or goodwill.

7. Governing Law

These Terms & Conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Australia. Any disputes arising from these terms shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Australia.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms & Conditions, please contact us at:

Nathan Bolton

Email: nathan@boltonsgroup.com.au

Phone: 0416 744 499

These Terms & Conditions were last updated on March 24th 2024. We reserve the right to update or modify these terms at any time without prior notice. Please review these terms periodically for any changes.